ſ	FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92 MED	7 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
	V.,	and the second s		
	100854956 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	Name of conveying party(ies): Sunita Singh Baghel Angelo Anthony Bracco Patricia Denise Mackenzie	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			
300431/60	3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: Oct 1, 1998 Oct 1, 1998	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appropriate of the content	plication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers attact			
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
	Name: General Electric Company	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00		
	Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59	Enclosed		
	Bldg. K-1, Salamone			
	P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868		
94 -J Q	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301			
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James Magee, Jr. Name of Person Signing October 1, 1998 Fotal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document. 3			
ŀ	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)			
	Do Not det Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	tach this portion		
į		Patents and Trademarks		

REEL: 9508 FRAME: 0804

			Docket Number
ASSIGNMENT			RD-26,533
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable	e consideration	n, of which I a	cknowledge receipt, I (w
Sunita Singh Baghel	of	Rensselaer,	New York
Angelo Anthony Bracco	of	Albany, Nev	v York
Patricia Denise Mackenzie	of	Clifton Park	, New York
	of		
invented by me (us), as described in the application for Un	ited States pat	ter	
executed concurrently herewith, or			
U.S. Serial No.:, filed			
			
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefore continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of prior authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its success consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will of facts known to me respecting said improvements and testic continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce	rity resulting from patents, to issessors or assignation municate to from any legal seand generally	om the filing on the any patents and agree to said Compa proceeding, so do everything.	of said United States application, and ts on said improvements or resulting hat on request and without further ny or its representatives or nominees any sign all lawful papers, execute all divisionate possible to aid said Company, its
/ <i>U</i> /6//98 Date	-	Sunit	Baghel By Let
Date		Sunita Singh	Baghel
State of NEW YORK SS:			
County of SCHENECTADY			
This day of October		_, 19 78 _, b	efore me personally came the
above-named Sunita Singh Baghel	_ 		sonally known as the individual
who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknown free will for the purposes therein set forth	owledged to r	ne that he/s	ne executed the same of his/her
own free will for the purposes therein set forth. MANY MCCREA MANAGEA Notery Fablic in the State of New York		A	11 d h.
Soal My Commission Expires June 10, 2900	(yan	~ V'Ch	Mary Public)
The state of the s	· •) (NC	otary Public)

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 9508 FRAME: 0805

ASSIGNMENT	RD-26,533
10/1/98 Date Ingle	O. Bucco ngelo Anthony Bracco
State of <u>NEW YORK</u>) SS:	
County of SCHENECTADY	
This, 19	before me personally came
the above-named Angelo Anthony Bracco individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledg same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	_ to me personally known as the ed to me that he/she executed the
MAR: MICCREA McNAMARA Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Schenectady County 01 MC5061568 My Commission Engines June 10, 2000	Eur Don
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Notary Public)
	Patricia Denise Mackenzie
State of <u>NEW YORK</u> SS:	
County of SCHENECTADY	
This day of, 15	before me personally came
the above-named Patricia Denise Mackenzie individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledge	_ to me personally known as the ed to me that he/she executed the
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
MARY McCREA McNAMARA Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Schenectady County 01MC5061568 My Commission Expires June 10,	(Notary Public)
	(Notary Fublic)
Date	
State of) SS:	
County of)	
This day of, 19	, before me personally came
the above-named	_ to me personally known as the ed to me that he/she executed the
Seal	(Notary Public)

Page 2 of 2

PATENT

Docket Number

REEL: 9508 FRAME: 0806